

Tender Inviting Authority: AGM (E-C)-II

Name of Work: Repair and Painting of Operational Boundary Wall at SGRDJL Airport Amritsar.

Contract No: 2020_AAI_62790_1

Name of the Bidder/ Bidding Firm / Company :	M/S MEHRAJ UD DIN RATHER
--	--------------------------

PRICE SCHEDULE

(This BOQ template must not be modified/replaced by the bidder and the same should be uploaded after filling the relevant columns, else the bidder is liable to be rejected for this tender. Bidders are allowed to enter the Bidder Name and Values only)

NUMBER #	TEXT #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #	QUOTED RATE In Figures To be entered by the Bidder inclusive of all taxes but excluding GST	NUMBER #	TEXT #	NUMBER #
Sl. No.	Item Description	Item Code / Make	Quantity	Units		Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT in Rs. P	TOTAL AMOUNT In Words	TEXT #
1	2	3	4	5	7	8	10		
1	Dismantling old plaster or skirting raking out joints and cleaning the surface for plaster including disposal of rubbish to the dumping ground within 50 metres lead.	item 1	5517.00	sqm	3	16551.00	INR Sixteen Thousand Five Hundred & Fifty One Only		
2	12 mm cement plaster of mix : 1:6 (1 cement: 6 fine sand)	item 2	5517.00	sqm	80	441360.00	INR Four Lakh Forty One Thousand Three Hundred & Sixty Only		
3	Providing and laying in position cement concrete of specified grade excluding the cost of centering and shuttering - All work up to plinth level : 1:2:4 (1 cement : 2 coarse sand (zone-III) : 4 graded stone aggregate 20 mm nominal size)	item 3	2.00	cum	6000	12000.00	INR Twelve Thousand Only		

4	Brick work with common burnt clay F.P.S. (non modular) bricks of class designation 7.5 in superstructure above plinth level up to floor V level in all shapes and sizes in : Cement mortar 1:6 (1 cement : 6 coarse sand)	Item 4	2.00	cum	6000	12000.00	INR Twelve Thousand Only
5	Repairs to plaster of thickness 12 mm to 20 mm in patches of area 2.5 sq. meters and under, including cutting the patch in proper shape, raking out joints and preparing and plastering the surface of the walls complete, including disposal of rubbish to the dumping ground. all complete as per directions of Engineer-In-Charge. With cement mortar 1:4 (1 cement : 4 fine sand)	Item 5	3678.00	sqm	215	790770.00	INR Seven Lakh Ninety Thousand Seven Hundred & Seventy Only
6	Removing dry or oil bound distemper, water proofing cement paint and the like by scrapping, sand papering and preparing the surface smooth including necessary repairs to scratches etc. complete.	Item 6	2759.00	sqm	1	2759.00	INR Two Thousand Seven Hundred & Fifty Nine Only
7	Finishing walls with Acrylic Smooth exterior paint of required shade: Old work (Two or more coat applied @ 1.67 ltr/ 10 sqm) on existing cement paint surface	Item 7	6436.00	sqm	58	373288.00	INR Three Lakh Seventy Three Thousand Two Hundred & Eighty Eight Only
8	Finishing walls with Acrylic Smooth exterior paint of required shade : New work (Two or more coat applied @ 1.67 ltr/10 sqm)	Item 8	11955.00	sqm	70	836850.00	INR Eight Lakh Thirty Six Thousand Eight Hundred & Fifty Only
9	Lettering with Acrylic exterior paint of approved brand and manufacture.	Item 9	103560.00	1 letter of 1 cm height	1	103560.00	INR One Lakh Three Thousand Five Hundred & Sixty Only
10	CARRIAGE OF MATERIALS By Mechanical Transport including loading, unloading and stacking upto 5 km Lime, moorum, building rubbish.	Item 10	145.00	cum	48	6960.00	INR Six Thousand Nine Hundred & Sixty Only
Total in Figures						2596098.00	INR Twenty Five Lakh Ninety Six Thousand & Ninety Eight Only
Quoted Rate in Words		INR Twenty Five Lakh Ninety Six Thousand & Ninety Eight Only					